The MPT Series is a modular Transient Protection System
providing high-energy surge protection and optional RF
filtering for Commercial, Industrial and Remote Site
applications. These panel units provide superior control over
transients by delivering low clamping voltages combined
with high surge energy handling capabilities. All MPT models
are ETL listed to UL 1449 3rd edition SPD devices. They are
configured for quick and easy parallel installation and require

• High Surge Withstand 100-300kA Per Phase
• Front Panel Diagnostics With LEDs & Alarm
• UL Listed Metallic And/Or Plastic Enclosures
• Surge Counter Standard
• Form C (NO/NC) Dry Contacts Standard
• Available UL Listed 1283 Filter Option
• Available Remote Monitor Option
• 10 Year Warranty
MODULARSpecification Sheet
Transient Voltage Surge Suppression for ...
Service Entrance & Main Distribution Panels
MPT SERIES
NEMA 4 Enclosure Option Shown
1449 3rd Edition
MODEL NUMBER SERVICE VOLTAGE MCOV L-N L-G N-G L-L
MPTXXX/120-10-#-1/ 120 Volt Single Ø 150Vac 700V 700V 700V N/A
MPTXXX/120-SP-#-1/ 120/240 Volt Split Ø 150Vac 700V 700V 700V 1500V
MPTXXX/120-3W-#-1/ 120/208 Volt 3Ø Wye 150Vac 700V 700V 700V 1500V
MPTXXX/120-3H-0-1/ 120/240 Volt 3Ø Delta 150/320Vac 700V 700/1500V 700V 1500/1800V
MPTXXX/240-3D-0-1/ 240 Volt 3Ø Delta 320Vac N/A 700V N/A 1500V
MPTXXX/220-3W-#-1/ 220/380 Volt 3Ø Wye 320Vac 700V 700V 700V 1500V
MPTXXX/230-3W-#-1/ 230/400 Volt 3Ø Wye 320Vac 700V 1500V 700V 1500V
MPTXXX/240-3W-#-1/ 240/415 Volt 3Ø Wye 320Vac 700V 1500V 700V 1500V
MPTXXX/277-3W-#-1/ 277/480 Volt 3Ø Wye 320Vac 1000V 1000V 1000V 2000V
MPTXXX/480-3D-0-1/ 480 Volt 3Ø Delta 520Vac N/A 1800V N/A 2500V
CLAMP VOLTAGE RATINGS Per UL 1449 3rd Edition
Ordering Information:
NOTES: 1. Replace XXX with desired kA rating per phase: 100 for 100kA, 200for 200 kA or 300 for 300 kA
2. Replace # with F at the end of the part number if filtering is required (Wye Models only).